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Position

Community Development Director

Sr. Engineer

Sr. Code Enforcement Officer

Maintenance Crew Leader
Permit Technician |

Maintenance Worker 2

Human Resources Technician

Secretary

Management Analyst
Maintenance Crew Leader
Maintenance Crew Leader
Office Specialist
Maintenance Worker 1
Planning Technician
Planning Technician
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner
Planning Commissioner

Planning Commissioner

Other Positions Held City

Grand Terrace
Grand Terrace
Grand Terrace
Grand Terrace
Grand Terrace
Grand Terrace
Grand Terrace
Grand Terrace
Grand Terrace
Grand Terrace
Grand Terrace
Grand Terrace
Grand Terrace
Grand Terrace
Grand Terrace
Grand Terrace
Grand Terrace
Grand Terrace
Grand Terrace

Grand Terrace

Department

Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development

Community Development

Total Wages
$124,637
$74,856
$60,687
$52,622
$49,453
$41,952
$40,726
$40,636
$37,220
$31,125
$17,261
$12,451
$12,195
$5,737
$2,261
$450
$450
$400
$400
$350



