	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Community Development Director		Grand Terrace	Community Development	\$124,637
2.	Sr. Engineer		Grand Terrace	Community Development	\$74,856
3.	Sr. Code Enforcement Officer		Grand Terrace	Community Development	\$60,687
4.	Maintenance Crew Leader		Grand Terrace	Community Development	\$52,622
5.	Permit Technician I		Grand Terrace	Community Development	\$49,453
6.	Maintenance Worker 2		Grand Terrace	Community Development	\$41,952
7.	Human Resources Technician		Grand Terrace	Community Development	\$40,726
8.	Secretary		Grand Terrace	Community Development	\$40,636
9.	Management Analyst		Grand Terrace	Community Development	\$37,220
10.	Maintenance Crew Leader		Grand Terrace	Community Development	\$31,125
11.	Maintenance Crew Leader		Grand Terrace	Community Development	\$17,261
12.	Office Specialist		Grand Terrace	Community Development	\$12,451
13.	Maintenance Worker 1		Grand Terrace	Community Development	\$12,195
14.	Planning Technician		Grand Terrace	Community Development	\$5,737
15.	Planning Technician		Grand Terrace	Community Development	\$2,261
16.	Planning Commissioner		Grand Terrace	Community Development	\$450
17.	Planning Commissioner		Grand Terrace	Community Development	\$450
18.	Planning Commissioner		Grand Terrace	Community Development	\$400
19.	Planning Commissioner		Grand Terrace	Community Development	\$400
20.	Planning Commissioner		Grand Terrace	Community Development	\$350